
Zugnummer 82848 82860 82812 82864 82816 82868 82820 82872 82824 82876 82828 82880 82832 82884 82836 82888 82840 81642 82844 81646
Hannover Hbf� ab 00:40 05:40 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:48 23:40
Langenhagen Mitte 00:47 05:48 06:48 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:56 23:48
Isernhagen 00:52 05:53 06:53 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 23:01 23:53
Großburgwedel 00:56 05:57 06:57 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 23:05 23:57
Celle 01:06 06:08 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:16 00:08
Eschede 01:15 06:17 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:25 00:17
Unterlüß 01:22 06:24 07:24 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:32 00:24
Suderburg 01:29 06:31 07:31 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31 23:39 00:31
Uelzen� an 01:38 06:39 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:38 12:39 13:38 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:38 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:47 00:39

Montag – Freitag

Hannover – Celle – Uelzen (RE2/RE3) Mo - Fr  RE2 + RE3
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Samstag + Sonntag

Hannover – Celle – Uelzen (RE2/RE3) Sa + So  RE2 + RE3

Zugnummer 82848 82856 82812 82864 82816 82868 82820 82872 82824 82876 82828 82880 82832 82884 82836 82888 82840 81642 82844 81656
Hinweis
Hannover Hbf� ab 00:40 03:48 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:48 23:48
Langenhagen Mitte 00:47 03:56 06:48 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:56 23:56
Isernhagen 00:52 04:01 06:53 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 23:01 00:01
Großburgwedel 00:56 04:05 06:57 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 23:05 00:05
Celle 01:06 04:18 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:16 00:16
Eschede 01:15 04:27 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:25 00:25
Unterlüß 01:22 04:34 07:24 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:32 00:32
Suderburg 01:29 04:41 07:31 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31 23:39 00:39
Uelzen� an 01:38 04:49 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:38 12:39 13:38 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:38 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:47 00:47

Nacht-Zug (Niedersachsen-Ticket auch nach 03:00 Uhr gültig)
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Montag - Freitag

Uelzen – Celle – Hannover (RE2/RE3) Mo - Fr  RE2 + RE3

Zugnummer 82853 82805 82857 82809 82861 82813 82865 82817 82869 82821 82873 82825 82877 82829 82881 82833 82885 82837 82889 82841 81643
Hinweise Fr
Uelzen� ab 04:12 05:13 06:09 06:51 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:14 22:09 23:09 23:49
Suderburg 04:21 05:22 06:22 06:59 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:18 17:22 18:18 19:22 20:23 21:22 22:18 23:18 23:59
Unterlüß 04:29 05:30 06:30 07:11 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:31 21:30 22:28 23:30 00:07
Eschede 04:36 05:37 06:37 07:18 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:38 21:37 22:35 23:37 00:14
Celle 04:46 05:47 06:47 07:47 08:48 09:47 10:48 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:48 21:47 22:47 23:49 00:28
Großburgwedel 04:56 05:58 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:57 00:00 00:39
Isernhagen 05:00 06:02 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:01 00:04 00:43
Langenhagen Mitte 05:05 06:07 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:08 22:07 23:06 00:09 00:49
Hannover Hbf� an 05:17 06:15 07:15 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:16 23:16 00:17 00:57
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Samstag + Sonntag

Uelzen – Celle – Hannover (RE2/RE3) Sa + So   RE2 + RE3

Zugnummer 81647 82805 82809 82861 82813 82865 82817 82869 82821 82873 82825 82877 82829 82881 82833 82885 82837 82889 82841 81643
Hinweis Sa
Uelzen� ab 01:49 05:13 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:14 22:09 23:09 23:49
Suderburg 01:58 05:22 07:22 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:18 17:22 18:18 19:22 20:23 21:22 22:18 23:18 23:59
Unterlüß 02:06 05:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:31 21:30 22:28 23:30 00:07
Eschede 02:13 05:37 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:38 21:37 22:35 23:37 00:14
Celle 02:24 05:47 07:47 08:48 09:47 10:48 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:48 21:47 22:47 23:49 00:28
Großburgwedel 02:34 05:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:57 00:00 00:39
Isernhagen 02:38 06:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:01 00:04 00:43
Langenhagen Mitte 02:43 06:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:08 22:07 23:06 00:09 00:49
Hannover Hbf� an 02:52 06:15 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:16 23:16 00:17 00:57
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